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The Eastern Transportation Coalition - Transportation Data Marketplace 

State Points of Contact 

First Name Last Name State Email 

Brett Sellers Alabama  sellersb@dot.state.al.us 

Greg Ciparelli Connecticut  gregory.ciparelli@ct.gov  

Chris Marsh Delaware  Chris.marsh@delaware.gov  

Ting Ma 
District of 
Columbia 

ting.ma@dc.gov  

James Landini Florida  james.landini@dot.state.fl.us 

Sam Harris Georgia  sharris@dot.ga.gov 

Tracy Nowaczyk Kentucky  Tracy.Nowaczyk@ky.gov 

Colby Fortier-Brown Maine  colby.fortier-brown@maine.gov 

Mohammed  Raqib Maryland  mraqib@mdot.maryland.gov 

Bob Frey Massachusetts  bob.frey@dot.state.ma.us 

Stuart  Thompson New Hampshire  gordon.s.thompson@dot.nh.gov  

Salvatore Cowan New Jersey  salvatore.cowan@dot.nj.gov  

Dave Rosenberg New York State  David.rosenberg@dot.ny.gov 

Kelly Wells North Carolina  kwells@ncdot.gov 

Scott Benedict Pennsylvania  scbenedict@pa.gov 

Pamela Cotter Rhode Island pamela.cotter@dot.ri.gov  

David   Lee  Tennessee  David.Lee@tn.gov  

Zoe Neaderland Vermont zoe.neaderland@vermont.gov 

Simona Babiceanu Virginia  simona.babiceanu@vdot.virginia.gov 

Elwood Penn West Virginia Elwood.c.penn@wv.gov 
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